
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No 

22 

55 

24 

48 

27 

25 

75 

84 

7 

14 

71 

23 

44 

21 

77 

61 

42 

17 

11 

40 

79 

76 

13 

16 

12 

69 

54 

Rider 

Kazuki MASAKI 

Romano FENATI 

Tatsuki SUZUKI 

Lorenzo DALLA PORTA 

Kaito TOBA 

Raul FERNANDEZ 

Albert ARENAS 

Jakub KORNFEIL 

Dennis FOGGIA 

Tony ARBOLINO 

Ayumu SASAKI 

Niccolo ANTONELLI 

Aron CANET 

Alonso LOPEZ 

Vicente PEREZ 

Can ONCU 

Marcos RAMIREZ 

John McPHEE 

Sergio GARCIA 

Darryn BINDER 

Ai OGURA 

Makar YURCHENKO 

Celestino VIETTI 

Andrea MIGNO 

Filip SALAC 

Tom BOOTH-AMOS 

Riccardo ROSSI 

Nat 

JPN 

ITA 

JPN 

ITA 

JPN 

SPA 

SPA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

JPN 

ITA 

SPA 

SPA 

SPA 

TUR 

SPA 

GBR 

SPA 

RSA 

JPN 

KAZ 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

GBR 

ITA 

Team 

BOE Skull Rider Mugen Race 

Snipers Team 

SIC58 Squadra Corse 

Leopard Racing 

Honda Team Asia 

Angel Nieto Team 

Angel Nieto Team 

Redox PruestelGP 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Snipers Team 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

SIC58 Squadra Corse 

Sterilgarda Max Racing Team 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 

Reale Avintia Arizona 77 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Leopard Racing 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 

CIP Green Power 

Honda Team Asia 

BOE Skull Rider Mugen Race 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Bester Capital Dubai 

Redox PruestelGP 

CIP Green Power 

Kömmerling Gresini Moto3 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

Time 

2:06.246 

2:06.297 

2:06.527 

2:06.528 

2:06.555 

2:06.558 

2:06.587 

2:06.590 

2:06.624 

2:06.712 

2:06.804 

2:06.939 

2:06.947 

2:06.948 

2:07.099 

2:07.203 

2:07.215 

2:07.221 

2:07.531 

2:07.615 

2:07.620 

2:07.664 

2:07.698 

2:08.025 

2:08.699 

2:08.913 

2:09.421 

Lap 

16 

8 

19 

13 

22 

22 

12 

20 

22 

7 

19 

13 

18 

12 

14 

14 

11 

12 

22 

8 

13 

17 

20 

20 

7 

16 

8 

Total 

18 

9 

20 

13 

22 

23 

14 

21 

22 

7 

20 

18 

21 

14 

16 

16 

16 

21 

22 

15 

16 

19 

22 

22 

13 

16 

10 

Diff 

0.051 

0.281 

0.282 

0.309 

0.312 

0.341 

0.344 

0.378 

0.466 

0.558 

0.693 

0.701 

0.702 

0.853 

0.957 

0.969 

0.975 

1.285 

1.369 

1.374 

1.418 

1.452 

1.779 

2.453 

2.667 

3.175 

Gap 

0.051 

0.230 

0.001 

0.027 

0.003 

0.029 

0.003 

0.034 

0.088 

0.092 

0.135 

0.008 

0.001 

0.151 

0.104 

0.012 

0.006 

0.310 

0.084 

0.005 

0.044 

0.034 

0.327 

0.674 

0.214 

0.508 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/3/2019 3:22:27 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dorna Sports S.L 

Moto2™/ Moto3™ Official Test Losail 

Moto3 

Session 7 

Practice (1:20:00 Time) started at 14:00:00 

Losail International Circuit 5.380 km 

3/3/2019 14:00 


